Solano County Office of Education

2016/2017

Administrative Salary Schedule A

$1,159.00 Master's Stipend
$1,159.00 Doctoral Stipend

STEP 1 2 3 4 5
RANGE

1 $66,226.00 $68,417.00 $70,608.00 $72,799.00 $74,990.00
5 $91,862.00 $94,053.00 $96,244.00 $98,435.00 $100,626.00
6 $94,117.00 $96,308.00 $98,499.00 $100,690.00 $102,881.00
7 $97,208.00 $99,399.00 $101,590.00 $103,781.00 $105,972.00
8 $100,865.00 $103,056.00 $105,247.00 $107,438.00 $109,629.00
9 $104,417.00 $106,608.00 $108,799.00 $110,990.00 $113,181.00
10 $107,027.00 $109,218.00 $111,409.00 $113,600.00 $115,791.00

Longevity based on placement on the salary schedule, excluding stipends. Credit of up to fourteen (14)
years experience towards longevity:

2% increase over 2015/16

1.25% at 15 years

2.00% additional at 20 years
2.00% additional at 24 years
2.00% additional at 30 years
2.00% additional at 35 years

Approved by Solano County Superintendent of Schools 5/01/2017




Administrative Salary Schedule A

Range Title

No current positions

No current positions

No current positions

No current positions

No current positions

Program Manager, College and Career Readiness
Program Manager, Educational Options

No current positions

Program Administrator, Educational Options
Program Administrator, Special Education
SELPA Coordinator

Site Principal

Assistant Director, Behavioral Support Services, SELPA
Assistant Director, Special Education
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Days

200 days
205 days
210 days
210 days
215 days
215 days
215 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
215 days
215 days





