Solano County Office of Education 2016/2017 Administrative Salary Schedule A

\$1,159.00 Master's Stipend \$1,159.00 Doctoral Stipend

STEP	1	2	3	4	5
RANGE					
1	\$66,226.00	\$68,417.00	\$70,608.00	\$72,799.00	\$74,990.00
5	\$91,862.00	\$94,053.00	\$96,244.00	\$98,435.00	\$100,626.00
6	\$94,117.00	\$96,308.00	\$98,499.00	\$100,690.00	\$102,881.00
7	\$97,208.00	\$99,399.00	\$101,590.00	\$103,781.00	\$105,972.00
8	\$100,865.00	\$103,056.00	\$105,247.00	\$107,438.00	\$109,629.00
9	\$104,417.00	\$106,608.00	\$108,799.00	\$110,990.00	\$113,181.00
10	\$107,027.00	\$109,218.00	\$111,409.00	\$113,600.00	\$115,791.00

Longevity based on placement on the salary schedule, excluding stipends. Credit of up to fourteen (14) years experience towards longevity:

1.25% at 15 years

2.00% additional at 20 years

2.00% additional at 24 years

2.00% additional at 30 years

2.00% additional at 35 years

2% increase over 2015/16

Approved by Solano County Superintendent of Schools 5/01/2017

Administrative Salary Schedule A

Range	Days	
1	No current positions	200 days
5	No current positions	205 days
5	No current positions	210 days
6	No current positions	210 days
6	No current positions	215 days
7	Program Manager, College and Career Readiness	215 days
7	Program Manager, Educational Options	215 days
8	No current positions	210 days
9	Program Administrator, Educational Options	210 days
9	Program Administrator, Special Education	210 days
9	SELPA Coordinator	210 days
9	Site Principal	210 days
10	Assistant Director, Behavioral Support Services, SELPA	215 days
10	Assistant Director, Special Education	215 days

updated 07/01/17 kgs